DLOUHY TRIATLON - (Zeny)

W 00 N O U B W N -

e e ~ S S = S =
o U1 A W N B O

17

Kotopulu Helena (1980)
Cibulkovd Markéta (1983)

Stolar¢ikova Julie Sandra (1980)

Hejlova Karolina (1994)
Klempifovéd Dana (1975)
MiIcochova Katefina (1986)
Zemankova Iva (1976)
Mojdlova Zuzana (1975)
Cerna Petra (1977)
Dubcova Jana (1988)
Lottmann Anna (1991)
Losertova Alena (1988)
Fialova Lucie (1981)
Posltova Kristyna (1996)
Faltynkova Tereza (1984)
Hyldkova Dana (1961)
Vaclavkova Petra (1979)
Polecova Sabina (1994)
Besperat Barbora (1989)
Petruskova Marcela (1973)
Hrubd Veronika (1990)
Pi¢manova Zuzana (1999)
Seveikova Anezka (2001)
Hricisin Dana (1981)
Bencové Rendta (1977)
Kreuzova Natalie (1997)
Tvrda Markéta (1977)
Cerna Klara (1990)
Dérglova Eliska (1989)
Josefova Dominika (1995)
Simkova Barbora (1994)
Koubkova Jana (1999)
OdloZilové Andrea (1989)
Puncocharova Dita (1977)
Pazderova Renata (1971)
Nekulova Alena (1980)
Ficova Radka (1973)
Tuckovd Jana (1982)

CSG TRITEAM

IRON STARS BEROUN
USK Akademik Cheb
2BWINNER TEAM
ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON

ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON
3D Fitness RT
TITAN TRILIFE

Zapro team

CSG TRI TEAM
CSG TRI TEAM

Spartak Trutnov
Triatlon Slany
CSG TRI TEAM

CSG TRITEAM

TCV Jindfichdv Hradec
KOME KLUB

CSG TRI TEAM

TTK Slavia VS Plzen
BET

BET

Krusnoman TT Litvinov
CzechTRI K. Team

BET

MOV3MENT

2BWINNER TEAM
BET

2BWINNER TEAM
Trisk CB

890,00 (6.)
795,00 (24.)
820,00 (15.)
800,00 (17.)
787,00 (43.)
789,00 (37.)
793,00 (27.)
774,00 (70.)

950,00 (2.)

880,00 (8.)
799,00 (19.)
791,00 (33.)
788,00 (39.)
785,00 (45.)
777,00 (58.)
781,00 (54.)
1000,00 (1.)

920,00 (3.)

900,00 (4.)

870,00 (9.)
860,00 (10.)
850,00 (11.)
840,00 (12.)
830,00 (14.)
810,00 (16.)
798,00 (20.)
797,00 (22.)
796,00 (23.)
794,00 (25.)
792,00 (32.)
790,00 (34.)

1050,00 (1.)
998,00 (2.)
966,00 (3.)

1050,00 (1.)
998,00 (2.)
935,00 (8.)
945,00 (7.)
0,00 (.)

1000,00 (1.)
850,00 (15.)
900,00 (4.)
920,00 (3.)

870,00 (13.)
800,00 (21.)
950,00 (2.)

860,00 (14.)
830,00 (17.)
820,00 (18.)

810,00 (20.)

890,00 (8.)
880,00 (9.)

1000,00 (1.)
920,00 (3.)
890,00 (6.)
880,00 (7.)
850,00 (12.)
830,00 (21.)
840,00 (15.)
810,00 (23.)
950,00 (2.)
860,00 (11.)
900,00 (5.)

TRIATLON

dlouhy

&
VA

3100,00
2996,00
2751,00
2610,00
2600,00
2582,00
2564,00
2503,00
2384,00
1900,00
1830,00
1826,00
1699,00
1651,00
1618,00
1605,00
1597,00
1591,00
1000,00
924,00
920,00
900,00
890,00
880,00
870,00
870,00
860,00
850,00
840,00
840,00
830,00
810,00
798,00
797,00
796,00
794,00
792,00
790,00



- Kubova Michaela (1976)

- Karhanova lvana (1979)

- Vavrochova Jaroslava (1976)
- Kamaradova Daniela (1972)
- Krejcifova Eva (1979)

- Berankova Libuse (1973)

.- Svejdova Jana (1975)

- Pechacek Barbora (1998)

- Holanova Martina (1985)

- Kvasnickova Radka (1976)
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VOKOLOPOLE

BET

Etriatlon Team
GLASSMAN TT
TITAN TRILIFE

TTC Postrelnd
ROAD2KONA

786,00 (44.)
784,00 (48.)
783,00 (51.)
782,00 (53.)
780,00 (55.)
779,00 (56.)
778,00 (57.)
776,00 (64.)
775,00 (68.)
773,00 (73.)

786,00
784,00
783,00
782,00
780,00
779,00
778,00
776,00
775,00
773,00



