

## DLOUHÝ TRIATLON - (Ženy)



#	Jméno	Klub	03.06.	17.06.	06.08.	13.08.	26.08.	Celkem
1	Kotopulu Helena (1980)	CSG TRI TEAM	890,00 (6.)	<b>1050,00 (1.)</b>	<b>1050,00 (1.)</b>	---	<b>1000,00 (1.)</b>	<b>3100,00</b>
2	Cibulková Markéta (1983)	IRON STARS BEROUN	---	<b>998,00 (2.)</b>	<b>998,00 (2.)</b>	<b>1000,00 (1.)</b>	920,00 (3.)	<b>2996,00</b>
3	Stolarčíková Julie Sandra (1980)	USK Akademik Cheb	795,00 (24.)	<b>966,00 (3.)</b>	<b>935,00 (8.)</b>	<b>850,00 (15.)</b>	---	<b>2751,00</b>
4	Hejlová Karolína (1994)	2BWINNER TEAM	<b>820,00 (15.)</b>	---	---	<b>900,00 (4.)</b>	<b>890,00 (6.)</b>	<b>2610,00</b>
5	Klempířová Dana (1975)	ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON	<b>800,00 (17.)</b>	---	---	<b>920,00 (3.)</b>	<b>880,00 (7.)</b>	<b>2600,00</b>
6	Mlčochová Kateřina (1986)		<b>787,00 (43.)</b>	---	<b>945,00 (7.)</b>	---	<b>850,00 (12.)</b>	<b>2582,00</b>
7	Zemánková Iva (1976)		<b>789,00 (37.)</b>	<b>945,00 (4.)</b>	0,00 (.)	---	<b>830,00 (21.)</b>	<b>2564,00</b>
8	Mojdlová Zuzana (1975)	ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON	<b>793,00 (27.)</b>	---	---	<b>870,00 (13.)</b>	<b>840,00 (15.)</b>	<b>2503,00</b>
9	Černá Petra (1977)	3D Fitness RT	<b>774,00 (70.)</b>	---	---	<b>800,00 (21.)</b>	<b>810,00 (23.)</b>	<b>2384,00</b>
10	Dubcová Jana (1988)	TITAN TRILIFE	<b>950,00 (2.)</b>	---	---	---	<b>950,00 (2.)</b>	<b>1900,00</b>
11	Lottmann Anna (1991)		<b>880,00 (8.)</b>	---	---	<b>950,00 (2.)</b>	---	<b>1830,00</b>
12	Losertová Alena (1988)	Zapro team	---	<b>0,00 (.)</b>	<b>966,00 (5.)</b>	---	<b>860,00 (11.)</b>	<b>1826,00</b>
13	Fialová Lucie (1981)		<b>799,00 (19.)</b>	---	---	---	<b>900,00 (5.)</b>	<b>1699,00</b>
14	Posltová Kristýna (1996)	CSG TRI TEAM	<b>791,00 (33.)</b>	---	---	<b>860,00 (14.)</b>	---	<b>1651,00</b>
15	Faltýnková Tereza (1984)	CSG TRI TEAM	<b>788,00 (39.)</b>	---	<b>0,00 (.)</b>	<b>830,00 (17.)</b>	---	<b>1618,00</b>
16	Hyláková Dana (1961)		<b>785,00 (45.)</b>	---	---	<b>820,00 (18.)</b>	---	<b>1605,00</b>
17	Václavková Petra (1979)	Spartak Trutnov	<b>777,00 (58.)</b>	---	---	---	<b>820,00 (22.)</b>	<b>1597,00</b>
18	Polecová Sabina (1994)	Triatlon Slaný	<b>781,00 (54.)</b>	---	---	<b>810,00 (20.)</b>	---	<b>1591,00</b>
---	Besperát Barbora (1989)	CSG TRI TEAM	<b>1000,00 (1.)</b>	---	---	---	---	<b>1000,00</b>
---	Petrušková Marcela (1973)		---	---	<b>924,00 (10.)</b>	---	---	<b>924,00</b>
---	Hrubá Veronika (1990)	CSG TRI TEAM	<b>920,00 (3.)</b>	---	---	---	---	<b>920,00</b>
---	Pičmanová Zuzana (1999)	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	<b>900,00 (4.)</b>	---	---	---	---	<b>900,00</b>
---	Ševčíková Anežka (2001)	KOME KLUB	---	---	---	<b>890,00 (8.)</b>	---	<b>890,00</b>
---	Hricišin Dana (1981)	CSG TRI TEAM	---	---	---	<b>880,00 (9.)</b>	---	<b>880,00</b>
---	Benčová Renáta (1977)	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	<b>870,00 (9.)</b>	---	---	---	---	<b>870,00</b>
---	Kreuzová Natálie (1997)	BET	---	---	---	---	<b>870,00 (10.)</b>	<b>870,00</b>
---	Tvrďá Markéta (1977)		<b>860,00 (10.)</b>	---	---	---	---	<b>860,00</b>
---	Černá Klára (1990)	BET	<b>850,00 (11.)</b>	---	---	---	---	<b>850,00</b>
---	Děrglová Eliška (1989)	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	---	---	---	<b>840,00 (16.)</b>	---	<b>840,00</b>
---	Josefová Dominika (1995)	CzechTRI K. Team	<b>840,00 (12.)</b>	---	---	---	---	<b>840,00</b>
---	Šimková Barbora (1994)	BET	<b>830,00 (14.)</b>	---	---	---	---	<b>830,00</b>
---	Koubková Jana (1999)	MOV3MENT	<b>810,00 (16.)</b>	---	---	---	<b>0,00 (.)</b>	<b>810,00</b>
---	Odložilová Andrea (1989)		<b>798,00 (20.)</b>	---	---	---	---	<b>798,00</b>
---	Punčochářová Dita (1977)		<b>797,00 (22.)</b>	---	---	---	---	<b>797,00</b>
---	Pazderová Renata (1971)	2BWINNER TEAM	<b>796,00 (23.)</b>	---	---	---	---	<b>796,00</b>
---	Nekulová Alena (1980)	BET	<b>794,00 (25.)</b>	---	---	---	---	<b>794,00</b>
---	Ficová Radka (1973)	2BWINNER TEAM	<b>792,00 (32.)</b>	---	---	---	---	<b>792,00</b>
---	Tučková Jana (1982)	TriSK ČB	<b>790,00 (34.)</b>	---	---	---	---	<b>790,00</b>

---	Kubová Michaela (1976)	VOKOLOPOLE	<b>786,00 (44.)</b>	---	---	---	---	<b>786,00</b>
---	Karhanová Ivana (1979)		<b>784,00 (48.)</b>	---	---	---	---	<b>784,00</b>
---	Vavrochová Jaroslava (1976)		<b>783,00 (51.)</b>	---	---	---	---	<b>783,00</b>
---	Kamarádová Daniela (1972)	BET	<b>782,00 (53.)</b>	---	---	---	---	<b>782,00</b>
---	Krejčířová Eva (1979)	Etriatlon Team	<b>780,00 (55.)</b>	---	---	---	---	<b>780,00</b>
---	Beránková Libuše (1973)	GLASSMAN TT	<b>779,00 (56.)</b>	---	---	---	---	<b>779,00</b>
---	Švejdova Jana (1975)	TITAN TRILIFE	<b>778,00 (57.)</b>	---	---	---	---	<b>778,00</b>
---	Pecháček Barbora (1998)		<b>776,00 (64.)</b>	---	---	---	---	<b>776,00</b>
---	Holanová Martina (1985)	TTC Postřelná	<b>775,00 (68.)</b>	---	---	---	---	<b>775,00</b>
---	Kvasničková Radka (1976)	ROAD2KONA	<b>773,00 (73.)</b>	---	---	---	---	<b>773,00</b>

Generováno dne 14.04.2026 16:10